Miyamura Softball 2024

Date

Opponent

Home/Away

V,JV,C Mid
AB

Mon, Feb. 05, 2024

Softball Practice Starts

Tue, Feb. 27, 2024

Grants (DH)

Away

v

3:00 & 5:00

Sat, Mar. 02, 2024

MNavajo Prep

Away

11:00 & 1:00

Fri, Mar. 08, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024

Rio Rancho JV Tournament

Away

TBA (4)

Fri, Mar. 15, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 16, 2024

Southern NM Invite (Las Cruces)

Away

TBA (4)

Sat, Mar. 16, 2024

Rio Rancho (DH)

Home

11:00 & 1:00

Thu, Mar. 21, 2024

Tohatchi JV

Away

3:00 & 5:00

Fri, Mar. 22, 2024

Cibola County Softball Tournament (Grants)

Away

TBA

Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Cibola County Softball Tournament (Grants)

Away

TBA (3)

Fri, Mar. 22, 2024

Bloomfiled C-Team Tournament

Away

TBA

Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Bloomfiled C-Team Tournament

Away

TBA (3)

Thu, Mar. 28, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 30, 2024

Rio Rancho Tournament

Away

TBA (5)

Thu, Mar. 28, 2024

Shash Slam

Away

TBA

Fri, Mar. 29, 2024

Shash Slam

Away

TBA

Sat, Mar. 30, 2024

Shash Slam

Away

TBA (3)

Tue, Apr. 02, 2024

Gallup*

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 04, 2024

Aztec*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Fri, Apr. 05, 2024 -
Sat, Apr. 06, 2024

Rio Rancho JV Tournament

Away

TBA (4)

Tue, Apr. 09, 2024

Kirtland*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 11, 2024

Aztec*

Away

3:00 & 5:00

Sat, Apr. 13, 2024

Hope Christian (DH)

Home

11:00 & 1:00

Mon, Apr. 15, 2024

Navajo Pine V (DH)

Home

3:00 & 5:00

Tue, Apr. 16, 2024

Bloomfield*

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 18, 2024

Shiprock*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Tue, Apr. 23, 2024

Kirtland*®

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 25, 2024

Gallup*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Fri, Apr. 26, 2024

Thoreau JV (DH)

Away

3:00 & 5:00

Tue, Apr. 30, 2024

Shiprock*®

Away

3:00 & 5:00

Thu, May. 02, 2024

Bloomfield*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Fri, May. 10, 2024 -
Sat, May. 11, 2024

State Softball 4A-5A (1st Round)

Away

TBA

Wed, May. 15, 2024 -

Sat, May. 18, 2024

Softball Championships

Away

TBA




Sat, Mar. 09, 2024

Early Bird Invite

Miyamura Track 2024

Farmington, NM
Hutchison Stadium

Sat, Mar. 16, 2024

Monument Valley High Invite

Monument Valley

Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Robin Langer Classic
(Gallup Meet)

Gallup, NM
Angelo DiPaolo Stadium

Sat, Mar. 30, 2024

FHS Invite

Farmington, NM
Hutchison Stadium

Fri, Apr. 05, 2024

Penny McKnight Invite

Aztec, NM
Fred Cook Stadium

Sat, Apr. 13, 2024

Angelo DiPaolo Invite
(Miyamura Meet)

Gallup, NM
Angelo DiPaolo Stadium

Fri, Apr. 18, 2024

Bill Slade Invite

Kirtland High School

Fri, Apr. 26, 2024

Aztec Invite

Aztec, NM
Fred Cook Stadium

Sat, Apr. 27, 2024

Aztec Invite

Aztec, NM
Fred Cook Stadium

Fri, May. 03, 2024

Bloomfiled Invite

Bloomfield High School

Sat, May. 04, 2024

Bloomfiled Invite

Bloomfield High School

Fri, May. 10, 2024

District 1-4A Track Meet

Aztec, NM
Fred Cook Stadium

Sat, May. 11, 2024

District 1-4A Track Meet

Aztec, NM
Fred Cook Stadium

Fri, May. 17, 2024

Class 4A-5A State Championships

Albuguerque, NM/
UNM Track and Field

Sat, May. 18, 2024

Class 4A-5A State Championships

Albuguerque, NM/
UNM Track and Field




Miyamura Baseball 2024

Miyamura Baseball 2024

Date

Opponent

Home/Away

V,JV,C Mid
A,B

Mon, Feb. 05, 2024

Baseball practice starts

Tue, Feb. 27, 2024

Mavajo Prep

Home

W,V

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Mar. 07, 2024

Piedra Vista (Ricketts Field(V)
Farmington Sports Complex #1{JV)

Away

4:00 & 4:00

Sat, Mar. 08, 2024

Hope Christian

Home

11:00 & 1:00

Thu, Mar. 14, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 16, 2024

Southern NM Invite (Las Cruces)

Away

TBA (3)

Thu, Mar. 21, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Artesia Invite

Away

TBA (3)

Thu, Mar. 21, 2024

Scorpion Invitational (Farmington)

Away

TBA

Fri, Mar. 22, 2024

Scorpion Invitational {Farmington)

Away

TBA

Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Scorpion Invitational (Farmington)

Away

TBA (3)

Wed, Mar. 27, 2024

Grants

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Los Lunas C/IV Team Tournament

Away

TBA

Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Los Lunas C/IV Team Tournament

Away

TBA (3)

Tue, Apr. 02, 2024

Los Lunas

Home

3:00 & 5:30

Wed, Apr. 03, 2024

Los Lunas (DH)

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 04, 2024

Aztec*

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Sat, Apr. 06, 2024

Gallup*

Home

11:00 & 1:00

Tue, Apr. 09, 2024

Kirtland*

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 11, 2024

Aztec*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Tue, Apr. 16, 2024

Bloomfield*®

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Wed, Apr. 17, 2024

Farmington (DH) (Gallup Sports Complex)

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Wed, Apr. 17, 2024

Farmington (DH) {Miyamura)

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 18, 2024

Shiprock®

Away

3:00 & 5:00

Tue, Apr. 23, 2024

Kirtland*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, Apr. 25, 2024

Gallup*®

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Tue, Apr. 30, 2024

Shiprock*

Home

4:00 & 6:00

Thu, May. 02, 2024

Bloomfield*®

Away

4:00 & 6:00

Fri, May. 10, 2024 -
Sat, May. 11, 2024

State Baseball 3A-5A (1st Round)

Away

TBA

Thu, May. 16, 2024 -
Sat, May. 18, 2024

Baseball Championships

Away

TBA




N

Miyamura Tennis 2024

Miyamura Tennis 202

Date

Opponent

Location

V,JV,C Mid A,I!J

Time

Sat, Mar. 02, 2024

Valencia/Grants

Los Lunas,
Hunning Ranch LL

Boys/Girls - V

10:00 AM

Fri, Mar. 15, 2024
Sat, Mar. 16, 2024

Robertson/Artesia/Alamogordo

Las Vegas

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Wed, Mar. 20, 2024

Highland

Gallup, Ford Canyon

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Fri, Mar. 22, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 23, 2024

Espanola/Santa Fe/5t. Michaels

Espanola

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Fri, Mar. 29, 2024 -
Sat, Mar. 30, 2024

Capital, Farmington/Santa Fe/
Piedra Vista/Robertson

Santa Fe

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Fri, Apr. 05, 2024

Gallup

Gallup, Ford Canyon

Boys/Girls -

3:00 PM

Sat, Apr. 06, 2024

Belen

Belen High School

Boys/Girls - V

9:30 AM

Tue, Apr. 09, 2024

5t. Pius

|Ibuguergue, Los Ranchito

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Fri, Apr. 12, 2024

Gallup

Gallup, Ford Canyon

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Sat, Apr. 13, 2024

Valencia

Gallup, Ford Canyon

Boys/Girls - V

10:00 AM

Fri, Apr. 19, 2024 -
Sat, Apr. 20, 2024

Albuquerque High/ Hope Christian/
Rio Rancho

Albuquerque

Boys/Girls - V

3:00 PM

Sat, Apr. 27, 2024

Grants

Gallup, Ford Canyon

Boys/Girls - V

10:00 AM

Mon, Apr. 29, 2024 -
Sat, May. 4, 2024

District Tournament

Albuquerque

Boys/Girls - V

TBA

Wed, May. 8, 2024 -
Sat, May. 11, 2024

State Team Championship

Albuquerque

Boys/Girls - V




Wed, Mar. 13, 2024

St. Pius Spring Invite

Miyamura Golf 2024

Albuquerque, NM/
Los Altos Golf Course

Thu, Mar. 28, 2024

Crystal Wood Memorial Tournament

Albuquerque, NM/
Los Altos Golf Course

Mon, Apr. 15, 2024

Shoot Outin the Desert

Albuquerque, NM/
Canyon Club Golf Course

Thu, Apr. 18, 2024

East Mountain Spring Invite

Albuquerque, NM/
Arroyo Del Oso Golf

Wed, Apr. 24, 2024

4A State Preview

Albuquerque, NM/
Santa Ana Golf Course

Tue, May. 07, 2024

District Toumament 1-4A

Grants, NM
Coyote Del Malpais Golf
Course

Mon, May. 13, 2024 -
Tue, May 14, 2024

Alb , NM
2024 State Championships 4A uquerque /

Santa Ana Golf Course




